+4 Pkte. aus Wdh

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Nein

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Nein

Ja

Ja
Nein

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Nein

Ja

Ja
Nein

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Nein

Ja
Nein

Ja

Pkt |Zi

Serie 7

Pkt

10

10

10

11

10

12
10

10

Serie 6

Pkt

Serie 5

Pkt

Serie 4

Pkt

Serie 3

Pkt

Serie 2

Pkt

10

Serie 1

2

2

2

2

—

2

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
2

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
0
2
2
2
2
2
0
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1

%

100%

52.8%
62.5%

84.7%
70.8%
63.9%
80.6%
65.3%
77.8%
72.2%
76.4%
84.7%
77.8%
69.4%
69.4%
76.4%

68.1%

73.6%
55.6%
18.1%
79.2%
95.8%
70.8%

80.6%

69.4%

63.9%

19.4%
63.9%

45.8%
18.1%
76.4%

88.9%

73.6%
58.3%

51.4%
50.0%

18.1%
73.6%
83.3%
13.9%
56.9%
56.9%
81.9%
81.9%
15.3%
77.8%
13.9%
62.5%

Punkte

72
38
45

61

51

46
58
47

56
52

55

61

56
50
50
55

49
53

40
13
57

69
51

58
50
46
14
46
33

13
55

64
53

42

37

36
13
53

60
10
41

41

59
59
11
56
10
45

Matr.-Nr.

3284948
3359940
3700099
3702504
3703223
3704703
3706522
3706651
3708262
3708412
3708640
3710007
3710520
3711388
3711687
3715601
3715814
3717035
3719123
3719424
3719446
3723511
3724117
3726481
3726490
3727225
3727630
3729178
3729997
3730745
3733326
3737019
3737063
3739768
3741088
3741599
3742374
3742805
3746556
3748189
3752716
3752856
3752885
3754527
3755461
3756167
3757120




